WEEKLY
SPECIALS

|
CHOCTAW PROVISION CO.

BATON ROUGE - EST. 1947 -

MAY 14- MAY 28

Item #
53005
50011
3001
5024
10003
1003
5006
23001
5001
6004
49006
44006
51003
51047
54048
45062
45057
45008
451597
45035
5012
5013
1588
51114
24021
24022

Item Description

Roval Oak Charcoal

Mama Pork Moodles

2-Jaint HEN Turkey Wings
Stockyard Prime Beef Tenderloin
5t. Lowis Pork Ribs

Chicken Leg Quarters

Swift Beef Brisket

lohn Morrell Hot Dogs

B0/20 Ground Beef

doz Beef Patty 75/25

Cajun Chef Sliced Dill Pickles
Baked Beans

Large 1-Compartment Foam Box
Cutlery Kits

PC Ketchup

PC Mustard

PC Mayonnaise

PC BBQ Sauce

PC Ranch Dressing Cup

PC Honey Mustard

Choice Rlbeye

Select Ribeye

Party Wing Frozen

Vinyl Glaves - 5ize Medium
Manda 253 Mild Smoked Link
Manda 495 Hot Smoked Link

QUALITY MEAT!

Pack Size

204 bulk
6/30/3.60z
304 bulk

S5# avg

45 avg
404 bulk
704 avg
32/120z
B/10H tubes
40/4oz

1gal

Mo. 10 can
200ct

250ct
1000ct/9gram
S500ct
200ct/12gram
100/102
100/1.502
100/ 1oz

15 Ib Avg
15 Ib Awvg
40 b

100 ct

101b

Price UoM
511.00 case
S57.00 case
S107.00 case
518.60 pound
51.99 pound
527.90 case
53.99 pound
51.50 each
53.49 pound
549.99 case
S8.00  each
S8.90 each
526.50 case
S15.60 case
532.50 case
517.99 case
527.75 «case
526.80 case
53495 case
£33.50 case
$10.49 pound
$10.25 pound
599.00 case
52.50 each
539.90 each

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE, ESPECIALLY OUR PROTEIN/COMMODITY PRICES.

CHECK OUT WWWw.

CHOCTAWPROVISIONS.COM FOR WEEKLY PRICE UPDATES ON OUR CORE SALE ITEMS.
THESE PRICES REFLECT OUR LOW-VOLUME PRICING TIER. WE REWARD OUR LOYAL CUSTOMERS WITH SPECIAL HIGH VOLUME

CHANGING BASED ON THIS SHEET!
IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO BECOME A "NAMED ACCOUNT" CUSTOMER, PLEASE LET US KNOW AND WE WILL GET YOU AN

ONBOARDING PACKET.

PRICING TIERS! PLEASE NOTE: IF YOU ARE AN EXISTING CUSTOMER, YOUR PRICES WILL NOT BE



